Copyright 2025  -  Morse Mfg. Co., Inc.			   305 Series Spec Sheet	        (Updated 16 Oct, 2025)
morsedrum.com		  service@morsedrum.com		  (315) 437-8475		  103 Kuhn Road, Syracuse, NY, 13208 USA
305 SERIES
SPECIFICATIONS SHEET
PAILPRO™ CAN TUMBLERS
Mix / Blend in Small Batches
			    Can Tumblers Mix
Inside Closed Cans

32 cm
Cans rotate at angle to horizontal shaft for thorough “corner-over-corner” mixing action.  Rotate pails at constant 23
RPM (19 RPM on 50Hz models) in one direction.  Does NOT shake or oscillate cans.
Copyright 2025  -  Morse Mfg. Co., Inc.			   305 Series Spec Sheet	        		   2
morsedrum.com		  service@morsedrum.com		  (315) 437-8475		  103 Kuhn Road, Syracuse, NY, 13208 USA
305 SERIES
Pail Tumblers
SPECIFICATIONS SHEET
MODEL MOTOR STYLE HZ PHASE VOLTAGE /
AMP DRAW CAN RPM MOTOR CONTROL
PACKAGE
GUARD ENCLOSURE
KIT
1-305-1 TEFC with 1 to 60 minute timer 60 1 115V / 5.0 23 RPM 1/4 HP - GEK-1-305-1
1-305-1-230 TEFC 60 1 208V / 3.0
230V / 2.5 23 RPM 1/4 HP CP-305-1-230 GEK-1-305-1-230
1-305-1-50 TEFC 50 1 110V / 7.2 19 RPM 1/2 HP CP-305-1-220-50 GEK-1-305-1-50
1-305-1-50-CE TEFC 50 1 220V / 3.6 19 RPM INCLUDED INCLUDED
1-305-3 TEFC 60 3
208V / 1.7
230V / 1.3
460V / 0.7
23 RPM 1/4 HP CP-305-3-230
CP-305-3-460 GEK-1-305-3
1-305-3-50 TENV 50 3 380V / 0.5 19 RPM 1/4 HP CP-305-3-400-50 GEK-1-305-3-50
1-305-3-50-CE TENV 50 3 400V / 0.6 19 RPM INCLUDED INCLUDED
1-305-575 TEFC 60 3 575V / 0.8 23 RPM 1/2 HP CP-305-3-575 GEK-1-305-575
1-305-A Air motor ** - - - 23 RPM 1/4 HP 90010-P (FRL & Valve) GEK-1-305-A
1-305-E1 Explosion proof * 60 1
115V / 5.0
208V / 2.6
230V / 2.5
23 RPM 1/4 HP CP-305-E1-115
CP-305-E1-230 GEK-1-305-E1
1-305-E1-50 Explosion proof * 50 1 110V / 5.6
220V / 2.8 19 RPM 1/4 HP CP-305-E1-220-50 GEK-1-305-E1-50
1-305-E3 Explosion proof * 60 3
208V / 1.4
230V / 1.3
460V / 0.7
23 RPM 1/4 HP
CP-305-E3-208
CP-305-E3-230
CP-305-E3-460
GEK-1-305-E3
1-305-E3-50 Explosion proof * 50 3 230V / 1.7
400V / 1.0 19 RPM 1/2 HP CP-305-E3-230-50
CP-305-E3-400-50 GEK-1-305-E3-50
1-305-E575 Explosion proof * 60 3 575V / 0.7 23 RPM 1/2 HP CP-305-E3-575 GEK-1-305-E575
2-305-1 TEFC with 1 to 60 minute timer 60 1 115V / 5.0 23 RPM 1/4 HP - GEK-2-305-1
2-305-1-230 TEFC 60 1 208V / 3.0
230V / 2.5 23 RPM 1/4 HP CP-305-1-230 GEK-2-305-1-230
2-305-1-50 TEFC 50 1 110V / 7.2
220V / 3.6 19 RPM 1/2 HP CP-305-1-220-50 GEK-2-305-1-50
2-305-1-50-CE TEFC 50 1 220V / 3.6 19 RPM INCLUDED INCLUDED
2-305-3 TEFC 60 3
208V / 1.7
230V / 1.3
460V / 0.7
23 RPM 1/4 HP CP-305-3-230
CP-305-3-460 GEK-2-305-3
2-305-3-50 TENV 50 3 380V / 0.5 19 RPM 1/4 HP CP-305-3-400-50 GEK-2-305-3-50
2-305-3-50-CE TENV 50 3 400V / 0.6 19 RPM INCLUDED INCLUDED
2-305-575 TEFC 60 3 575V / 0.8 23 RPM 1/2 HP CP-305-3-575 GEK-2-305-575
2-305-A Air motor ** - - - 23 RPM 1/4 HP 90010-P (FRL & Valve) GEK-2-305-A
2-305-E1 Explosion proof * 60 1
115V / 5.0
208V / 2.6
230V / 2.5
23 RPM 1/4 HP CP-305-E1-115
CP-305-E1-230 GEK-2-305-E1
2-305-E1-50 Explosion proof * 50 1 110V / 5.6
220V / 2.8 19 RPM 1/4 HP CP-305-E1-220-50 GEK-2-305-E1-50
2-305-E3 Explosion proof * 60 3
208V / 1.4
230V / 1.3
460V / 0.7
23 RPM 1/4 HP
CP-305-E3-208
CP-305-E3-230
CP-305-E3-460
GEK-2-305-E3
2-305-E3-50 Explosion proof * 50 3 230V / 1.7
400V / 1.0 19 RPM 1/2 HP CP-305-E3-230-50
CP-305-E3-400-50 GEK-2-305-E3-50
2-305-E575 Explosion proof * 60 3 575V / 0.7 23 RPM 1/2 HP CP-305-E3-575 GEK-2-305-E575
* Explosion proof motors are rated for class I group D and class II groups F and G.
** Air powered models require plant air at 40 psi and flowing at a rate of 22 scfm. Filter, Regulator, Lubricator and valve (Morse Kit # 90010-P)
should be installed in the air line ahead of the motor. TEFC = Totally Enclosed Fan Cooled TENV = Totally Enclosed Non-Ventilated
Single phase, 115V models (1-305-1 and 2-305-1) have timer. Select